
Fabbricato oggetto d'intervento

Altra proprietàAltra proprietà

Via Adriano Zarini

nc. 230

Resede esclusivo

4.00

2.
00 Parcheggio

Pista ciclopedonale

2.
08

0.
78

7.00

nc. 232

BUS

fermata BUS

Planimetria scala 1:100

Area interessata
dall'occupazione

Parapedonale

Legenda:

1.
30


	Fogli e viste
	Modello


